THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY. IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR GENERAL DISTRIBUTION. ARTHREX, INC. NAPLES, FLORIDA
NANO ARTHROSCOPY AND ENDOSCOPY
The Nano Arthroscopy Imaging System consists of the NanoScope™ console and the NanoNeedle Scope.
It is a medical-grade, all-in-one, 1.9 mm arthroscopy system that features a disposable camera with chip-on-tip image
sensor technology. Its portability allows the surgeon to perform minimally invasive arthroscopy during preoperative,
intraoperative, and postoperative phases of care using the NanoNeedle Scope as the main arthroscope or as an
adjunct to a conventional arthroscope.
Nano arthroscopy, however, is not only about imaging. Indeed, the goal is to revolutionize orthopedics again,

Diagnostic Ankle Arthroscopy Using the NanoNeedle Scope VID1-003256
Various videos are accessible via Arthrex.com Link
ORDERING INFORMATION
Nano Arthroscopy Imaging System
Product Description Item Number
NanoScope™ Console AR-3200-0030
NanoNeedle Scope, 125 mm AR-3210-0043
NanoNeedle Scope, 180 mm AR-3210-0044
NanoNeedle Scope, 250 mm AR-3210-0045
NanoNeedle Scope Sheath Kits
Product Description Item Number
NanoNeedle Scope Diagnostic Sheath Kit, 125 mm, 2.4 mm outer diameter AR-3210-0050
NanoNeedle Scope High-Flow Operative Sheath Kit, 125 mm, 3.3 mm outer diameter AR-3210-0051
NanoNeedle Scope High-Flow Operative Sheath Kit, 125 mm, w/ crown tip and fenestration cutout,
3.3 mm outer diameter
AR-3210-0052
NanoNeedle Scope Diagnostic Sheath Kit, 180 mm, 2.4 mm outer diameter AR-3210-0054
NanoNeedle Scope High-Flow Operative Sheath Kit, 180 mm, 3.3 mm outer diameter AR-3210-0055
NanoNeedle Scope High-Flow Operative Sheath Kit, 180 mm, w/crown tip and fenestration cutout,
3.3 mm outer diameter
AR-3210-0058
NanoNeedle Scope Access Kits
Product Description Item Number
NanoNeedle Scope High-Flow Operative Sheath Kit (elbow access), 125 mm AR-3210-0053
NanoNeedle Scope Diagnostic Sheath Kit (hip access), 180 mm AR-3210-0056
NanoNeedle Scope High-Flow Operative Sheath Kit (hip access), 180 mm AR-3210-0057
NanoNeedle Scope Working Cannulas
Product Description Item Number
NanoNeedle Scope Working Cannula, 5 cm AR-3210-0059
NanoNeedle Scope Working Cannula, 1.5 cm AR-3210-0063
Nano FiberTak® Handles
Product Description Item Number
Nano 1.8 mm FiberTak Handle, for DEX, reusable AR-3210-0061
Nano 1.8 mm FiberTak Handle, for shoulder, reusable AR-3210-0060
Nano 1.8 mm FiberTak Handle, for hip, reusable AR-3210-0062